
Red Bull Australia  
On Premise Team 
Contact List



State and National Contacts

Name Title Email Phone

Cruz Adams National Account Manager -  
On Premise Distributor  

Partner Manager

cruz.adams@redbull.com 0466 317 985

Zane Hudson VIC/TAS Regional  
On Premise Manager

zane.hudson@redbull.com 0481 900 795

Sam Owens NSW/ACT Regional  
On Premise Manager

sam.owens@redbull.com 0416 066 486

Grant De Jager WA/SA Regional  
On Premise Manager

grant.dejager@redbull.com 0402 957 500

Michael Wilson QLD/NT Regional  
On Premise Manager

michael.wilson@redbull.com 0478 881 378
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Musketeers VIC

Name Title Territory Email Phone

Lorenzo Peace  Local On Premise Manager CBD lorenzo.peace@redbull.com 0481 911 582

Stephanie Barrow Musketeer Inner City & East stephanie.barrow@redbull.com 0403 774 625

Jess Saxon-Burns Musketeer South Metro jess.burns@redbull.com 0481 907 933

Vacant Musketeer Tasmania &  
Mornington Peninsula 

TBC TBC

Shravan Sivakumar Musketeer North Metro shravan.sivakumar@redbull.com 0419 746 802

Jarrod Smith Musketeer Scout South Melbourne - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

jarrod.smith@redbull.com 0403 774 219

Keane Vivas Musketeer Scout CBD Melbourne - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

keane.vivas@redbull.com TBC

Daniel Fabrici Musketeer Scout West Melbourne - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

daniel.fabrici@redbull.com TBC

Kyle Mckay Musketeer Scout East Melbourne - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

kyle.mckay@redbull.com 0403 775 396
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Name Title Territory Email Phone

Tyson Blais Local On Premise Manager Canberra, Jindabyne,  
Thredbo, Wagga Wagga

tyson.blais@redbull.com 0402 395 682

Cameron Devadson Musketeer Central Finance District,  
The Rocks, Darling Harbour, 

Circular Quay

cameron.devadson@redbull.com 0434 735 078

Kim De Leon Musketeer Bondi, Coogee, Cronulla,  
Moore Park, Paddington,  

Sydney Olympic Park​, Wollongong​

kim.deleon@redbull.com 0481 420 880

David Hudson Musketeer Newcastle, Central Coast, Coffs 
Harbor, Penrith, Bathurst, Dubbo​

david.hudson@redbull.com 0402 645 628

Heath Jones Musketeer Manly, North Sydney, Chatswood, 
The Hills, King Cross, Woolloomooloo, 

Parramatta, Armidale 

heath.jones@redbull.com 0413 211 275

Jack Love Musketeer Haymarket, ​Pyrmont, Surry Hills, 
Newtown, Balmain, Darlinghurst 

jack.love@redbull.com 0435 968 667

Keiran Short Musketeer Scout North Sydney - Day Time On Premise 
Focus & New Business 

keiran.short@redbull.com 0481 919 862

Tayla Carlson Musketeer Scout CBD & East Sydney - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

tayla.carlson@redbull.com 0421 978 383

Alex Gale Musketeer Scout West Sydney - Day Time On Premise 
Focus & New Business 

alex.gale@redbull.com 0481 475 009

Elish Hargen Musketeer Scout South Sydney - Day Time On 
Premise Focus & New Business 

eilish.hargen@redbull.com 0410 405 018

Musketeers NSW
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Name Title Territory Email Phone

Eric Sialas Musketeer SA eric.sialas@redbull.com 0414 388 507

Musketeers SA

Musketeers QLD

Name Title Territory Email Phone

Megan Somes Musketeer Gold Coast/Byron Bay megan.somes@redbull.com 0479 185 269

Hamish Harvey Musketeer Brisbane CBD/Cairns hamish.harvey@redbull.com 0481 456 310

Olivia Heaton Musketeer Sunshine Coast/Bundaberg  
& Rockhampton

olivia.heaton@redbull.com 0481 101 017

Alexander Beaumont Musketeer Fortitude Valley/ 
Mackay/Airlie Beach

alexander.beaumont@redbull.com 0481 057 220

Vacant Musketeer Brisbane South West/ 
Toowoomba/Darwin

TBC TBC

Vacant Musketeer Scout Gold Coast TBC TBC

Holiday Chen Musketeer Scout Brisbane CBD holiday.chen@redbull.com 0481 470 543
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Name Title Territory Email Phone

Ashleigh Hudson Musketeer WA - North ashleigh.hudson@redbull.com 0403 897 009

Nicholas Perman Musketeer WA - South nicholas.perman@redbull.com 0402 395 772

Luke Snelling Musketeer Scout WA luke.snelling@redbull.com 0481 452 956

Musketeers WA
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